Name

Connor Adams
Nickoli Berry
Jesse Bloomfield
Aaron Boothe
Ethan Bursch
Jeremiah Cornett
Bryan Daggett
Sebastian Engel
John Gerchak
Stephen Gonczi
Troy Goodwin
Sirius James
William Johnson
Brock Knowles
Xavier Martin
Kyle McGregor
Raymundo Mendoza
Zayn Mills
Domoniq Monette
Kaden Pearson
Khyal Ramsfield
Jaron Sartori
Austin Steele
Joseph Stitzel
Victor Vincelette
Ryan Wiles
Antonio Wiley
Tyler Youngquist
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Year
12
9
9
11
11
10
12
10
12
11
12
11
12
11
10
10
11
10
12
9
9
9
10
10
9
11
9
11

Head Coach
Doug Sells

Assistants

John Johnson
Sarah Sells
Andrew Knight
Matthew Clark

Superintendent
Dr. Alex Apostle
District AD
Trevor Leopold

Principal
Jennifer Deyette

Asst Principal
Mario Juves
Ed Stewart

Athletic Director

Trevor Leopold

School Board Member

Sandy Tarzwell
Sally Karr
Sally Brownfield
Keri Davidson
Dan Cooling

Associate Principal
Deena Alley

Athletic Assistant
Heather King




